
Pan Celtic Cup 2021 - Tees Barrage, 16 & 17 October

CATEGORY England Wales Scotland Ireland Result Position England Wales Scotland Ireland England Wales Scotland Ireland

Huw Sweetman Ciaran Lee Edwards Stuart Gerrie Bradley Forbes-Cryans 1 1 9 1 5 0

Ben Haylett Finlay Yates-Jones Andrew Douglas Ben Haylett 2 2 4 3 6 1

Remi Baudot Bradley Forbes-Cryans Finlay Yates-Jones 3 3 0 6 2 0

Thomas Mayer Ben Farrell Sam Leaver Leo Timlin Thomas Mayer 1 1 0 0 0 1

Thomas Merryfield Matthew Elliot James Brown Sam Leaver 2 2 0 0 0 0

Danny Taylor Rhodri Slaven Padraig Cowan Ben Farrell 3 3 13 10 13 2

Leo Timlin 4 4 61 35 55 6

Cody Brown Oliver Cooper Oscar Wylie Cody Brown 1 1

Edward McDonald Archie Christmas Murray Robb Oscar Wylie 2 3 Rules Summary

Rober Guest Oliver Lorenz Irvine McDonald Oliver Cooper 3 2 First Boat from each nation scores.

Harry Kirkby Gwion Williams Alex Thomson Gwion Williams 1 1 Points scored in contested classes (min3 boats from at least 2 nations)

Theo Wright Fergus Davie Harry Kirby 2 2 Best 13 Classes count (from max 20)

Dominic Thomas Murray Weir Murray Weir 3 3

Mark Wignall Jerry Tracey Mark Wignall 1 1

Les Ford Jerry Tracey 2 2

Andy Laird 3

Nikita Setchell Gabrielle Ridge Fiona Pennie Fiona Pennie 1 1

Hannah Bailey Ruth Bramley Lois Leaver Nikita Setchell 2 2

Daisy Cooil Maddy Jennings Gabrielle Ridge 3 3

Eve Ovington Catrin Schroder Anoushka Nabili Macy Kang 1 1

Macy Kang Ruth Bramley Catrin Schroder 2 2

Rachel Ellis Anoushka Nabili 3 3

Kate Lydon Sennah Nader-Humphries Leah Cameron Kate Lydon 1 1

Mazel brown Claire Wilson Sennah Nader-Humphries 2 2

Aimee Colins Olivia Wears Leah Cameron 3 3

Sofia Alfer Hannah Toovey Arina Kontchakov 1 1

Alana Middleton Tally MacLean Tally McLean 2 2

Arina Kontchakov Aimee Cameron 3

Sally Atkinson Kay Royle Jane Gibson Jane Gibson 1 1

Kate Kent Sally Atkinson 2 2

Kay Royle 3 3

Jada Mustafa-Moore Ailsa Gourlay Sophie Ogilvie 1 1

Daisy Cooil Eilidh Gibson Daisy Cooil 2 2

Anna Louise Glendenning Sophie Ogilvie 3

Joanna Blyth-Shields Joanna Blythe-Shields 1

Louise Fernie 2

Rachel Ellis 3

Zoe Blythe-Sheilds Zoe Blythe-Sheilds 1

Kate Lydon 2

3

Arina Kontchakov Hannah Toovey Arina Kontchakov 1 1

Tally MacLean Tally McLean 2 2

3

Kate Kent Kate Kent 1

2

3

Will Smith Will Coney Vitto Pezzaioli Kurts Adam Rozentals 1 1

Sam Maingay Michael Denvir Will Coney 2 2

Kurts Adam Rozentals Angus Gibson Michael Denvir 3 3

Luc Royal Luc Royal

Sonny Shevill 2

Bgabriel Keen 3

Edward McDonald Ossian Williams Fin MacLean Edward McDonald 1 1

Cody Brown Ryan Mallon Ryan Mallon 2 2

Klass Adam Rozentals Ossian Williams 3 3

Issac Wright Issac Wright 1

2

3

Dave Royle (DNS) Stewart Pitt Shane Timlin Stewart Pitt 1 1

Shane Timlin 2 2

3
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